Audi Zentrum Nurnberg - Marienberg

GmbH

Audi

Price

VAT

Body shape
First registration
Mileage in km
Engine power
Cubic capacity
Fuel

Colour

Gearbox type
Vehicle type
Previous owners
Vehicle-ID

Features:

A6 Avant 40 TDI S tronic 2x S Line
LED,Navi,AHK PKW

50,845 EUR
Claimable

Estate

06.2023

32,650 KM

150 KW (204 Hp)
1,968 ccm

Diesel

Grey Metallic paint
Automatic Transmission
Rental car

From first hand
AM-245039

Audi Cebrauchtwagen
:plus

FESER %t GRAF

Contact:

Audi Zentrum Nirnberg - Marienberg GmbH
Marienbergstralie 88

90411 Nirnberg

Telephone: (0911) 5403-0

Fax: (0911) 5403-360

E-malil: goran.juresic@feser-graf.de
Homepage:www.feser-graf.de

Dieses Fahrzeug erfullt das Hersteller Qualitéts Siegel: Audi GW :plus, Feul: Diesel, From

first hand, Sport Package, Top-View /360° Kamera, MMI Navigation plus mit MMI touch re-
sponse, Parking Assistant, Tow bar, Automatic Air Conditioning 4 Zones, LED headlights,
Electric rear door, Mikrofaser Dinamica Frequenz/Leder-Kombination mit S-Pragung, Distan-
ce cruise control, Heated seats, Sports suspension, MP3-Radio, Electric window lifts, Rear si-
de airbags, ESP (Electronic stability program), daytonagrau perleffekt Metallic paint, Sound-
system, Interior Color Black, Alufelgen 19 Zoll, ABS, Comfort Key / KeylessStart, Electronic
drive locking device (DLD), Traction control, Onboard computer, Emission category Euro 6,
Power steering, Isofix-System, Leather steering wheel, Arm rest, Rain sensor

Financing

Example

Down payment

Net loan amount

Debit interest

Annual percentage rate
Period in months

Total Mileage of financing

Interest
Total amount

Final Installment (37. Rate)
36 Monthly installments of

Financing Bank

15,254, -
35,591, -
7.24%
7.49 %

36

45,000 KM
3,846,-
42,802,-
24,406,-
511.00

Audi Bank - Zweigniederlassung der VVolkswagen Bank
GmbH - Gifhorner Stralle 57 - 38112 Braunschweig

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
GeméR den Darlehenshedingungen ist fir das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschliel3en.









